OMNI® LINE VOLTAGE ACOUSTIC AND PIR CEILING SENSOR
CEILING MOUNT OCCUPANCY SENSORS
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 08/03/22
1404A_OMNIDIABP_SPEC_R01

*When used with program start ballast, a 1-2 second delay from occupancy
detection to lamp turn-on may be experienced
ORDERING GUIDE
OMNIDIABP1277
MODEL
OMNIDIABP1277 Line Voltage Dual Technology Acoustic and Passive Infrared Ceiling Sensor, 450 sq ft coverage
Example: OMNIDIABP1277
CATALOG #
OMNI® LINE VOLTAGE ACOUSTIC AND PIR CEILING SENSOR
CEILING MOUNT OCCUPANCY SENSORS
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 2
 Rev 08/03/22
1404A_OMNIDIABP_SPEC_R01
Lighting Controls
DIMENSIONS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Coverage Pattern
DIA Range
12' [3.66m]
6' [1.83m]
Minor Motion
Major Motion
Wiring Diagram
IR Minor Motion
IR Major Motion
US Minor Motion
US Major Motion
IR Minor Motion
IR Major Motion
US Minor Motion
US Major Motion
IR Minor Motion
IR Major Motion
US Minor Motion
US Major Motion
23'
(7m)